MDM3051S-AP
Intelligent
Pressure Transmitter
Brief Introduction
Absolute Pressure Transmitter (AP)
� Measured media: gas, steam, liquid
� Measured range (with no shift):
0bar~0.4bar�30bar

Shortcut interface
05MDM3051S-AP Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
Notes
Vacuum port DIN 28403 KF16 / ISO 2861 is only suitable for pressure range within 2.5bar.
MDM3051S-AP Intelligent  Pressure Transmitter
Code Output
H 4mA~20mA DC with HART
Code Pressure Range
L 0mmH2O~200mmH2O...4000 mmH2O/0mbar~20mbar...400mbar
M 0mbar~25mbar...2500mbar
O 0bar~0.3bar...30bar
Code Diaphragm material Filling
A Stainless steel316L silicone oil
C Hastelloy C              silicone oil
Code Process connection
1 1/2 NPT female
2 2 1/2 NPT male(with 1/4 NPT inside)
3 M20x1.5 male
4 G1/2 male
5 Vacuum connector DIN 28403 KF16 / ISO 2861[2]
6 1/4 NPT male
Code Additional function
N None
O
No oil processing(For oxygen measurement:
)
Code   Mounting bracket
N   None
1   Stainless steel
2   Galvanized Carbon Steel
Code   Display
N   None
1   LCD with back-light
Code   Others
N   None
A   Intrinsic safe
D
Exd version with Explosion-proof
cable joint
T   Ship-use
MDM3051S-AP  H      [0~0.2]bar   A           1          N          2       1             N              The whole spec.
Emos Group Elektronik Makina Sanayi Ticaret LTD. ŞTİ.